OWNER
GRAY, BRIAN W

GRIFFITH, DUANE
KWUN INVESTMENT CORP

LARA, VICTOR

RO, SUNHEE

SANDCAP DAVIS-N TARRANT LLC
SPARKS, JOHN

TARRANT PARKWAY BACELINE LLC
TS ALAMO 2018 LLC

TUBB, L C

NOTIFIED PROPERTY OWNERS

Z2C 2019-17

MAILING ADDRESS
8921 THORNWAY DR

8917 THORNWAY DR

8401 DAVIS BLVD

8909 THORNWAY DR

8905 THORNWAY DR

550 BAILEY AVE STE 255
8913 THORNWAY DR

1391 SPEER BLVD SUITE 800
2828 ROUTH ST STE 800

PO BOX 161639

CITY STATE
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
FORT WORTH TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
DENVER CO

DALLAS TX

FORT WORTH TX

Z2IP

76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76107
76182
80204
75201
76161



